Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Sims - (1394625) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.69
41.94
42.50
45.52
48.20
48.38
49.50
49.54
50.85
51.89
54.13
56.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.94
41.69
42.50
48.38
45.52
49.54
51.89
50.85
54.13
56.00

49.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

141
139
134
109
91
90
84
84
78
73
64
58

WA Pts

139
141
134
2
109
84
73
78
64
58
84

Round

Round

F

N

I

Date

14/06/24
22/06/24
17/05/24
20/11/23
25/03/23
26/11/23
19/05/23
16/09/23
14/07/23
16/07/23
08/07/23
16/06/23

Date

22/06/24
14/06/24
17/05/24
26/11/23
20/11/23
16/09/23
16/07/23
14/07/23
08/07/23
16/06/23
19/05/23

Meet

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24
Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024
Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24
Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2023

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023

National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023

Meet

Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024
Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24
Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open

National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023

National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023

National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023

Venue

Bexhill
Hastings
Bexhill
Summerfields
Gillingham
Horsham
Bexhill
Brighton

Bexhill

Bede's Senior School

Hastings

Bexhill

Venue
Hastings
Bexhill
Bexhill
Horsham
Summerfields

Brighton

Bede's Senior School

Bexhill
Hastings
Bexhill

Bexhill

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
48.20 91 F 25/03/23 Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2023 Gillingham 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



