Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Sims - (1394625) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.69	141	F	14/06/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
41.94	139	F	22/06/24	Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024	Hastings	Hastings	3
42.50	134	F	17/05/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
45.52	109	F	20/11/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
48.20	91	F	25/03/23	Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2023	Gillingham		3
48.38	90	F	26/11/23	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023	Horsham		3
49.50	84	Н	19/05/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
49.54	84	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
50.85	78	Н	14/07/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
51.89	73	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School		4
54.13	64	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings		3
56.00	58	Н	16/06/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.94	139	F	22/06/24	Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024	Hastings	Hastings	3
41.69	141	F	14/06/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
42.50	134	F	17/05/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
48.38	90	F	26/11/23	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023	Horsham		3
45.52	109	F	20/11/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
49.54	84	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
51.89	73	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School		4
50.85	78	Н	14/07/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
54.13	64	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings		3
56.00	58	Н	16/06/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
49.50 opyright 202	84 4	Н	19/05/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

91 F 3 48.20 Gillingham

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024